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Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level
examinations (eg: NET/SLET/Civil Services/State government examinations etc.)
year wise during last five years

NET Qualified
Session 2023-24
1. Priyanka Singh

N
T ol L S r'ﬂ\ Aeafynwer s A
8 Ay A ~- Universiny Grames Commmissien
R S e e ©

{ ey firar e, fWren stevere sorve wreanw B Y O RO SIS )
(An Autonomaous Organiration under the Department of Higher Education, Ministry of Education, Gavernment of

Indin)
UGC = NET December 2023 Result
Roll Mner: MPOTDINTTS | Acplication Mumber: I 230521126825
Candidates Nete PRIVANKA SINGH
Mother's Mame: AEHA AUNCH
Father's Name: VINDOD SINGH
OB NOL AS PER
3 Fernon with = | No
Category- H Disabiny {(PwD)*
Gendaer: Female Date of Srex 25061937
Subject Home Scierce (U12)
o ol avs Mogissred: 7 Agpeared 1ens
Subjec :
Appliod For: JRF{Juwer Hesoarch Feliowship) & Assistant Srofessor
Paper Maxtmum tdarks Marks Ottained
Paper — 1 1o =2
Paper = 2 200 124
Toesk 00 176
Total Marks Obtained In Words: One Hundred Severtty So Ondy
Rewdr QUALIFIED FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR DMLY

Vi Visually impainad, 14 Haring lrgained, LA ocometor Disacsliny, OO Oxner Disabiiry
Oater 1E01-2024

[arectcr (Exams), NTA

Sutyect wise/Category wise wi-aff for Assistant Prufessor only 2nd Jumor Reszarch Fellowsvg (JRF)IL Assistant Frofessor Both are

availatée on wedeite
Nots.
1. T2 electronically gorerated Score Card is the offical result declared &y NTA 5°@ does not recuire aw Tignatumn
2 Canthicdate’s partizulars rcludng Category and Parson with Disabiny (Pwi) have been as mer Dy thec in
the ool Agol icabon Fanm
4. Soyect-wize Cut-0' s based on the Pe of Marks Ub

4. Those qualilied for Assatant Prafessor will ot be cormidered for the SSF. Canddates who gualify e Test for lig&lity for
Ansistant Profusaor will be governed by e ides and regatations fof reciuiiment of Aseietant Profestor of the conoes ned
LRV THa 00 Fe g pes ST gorer e, &4 (T e iy be

F The canclautnn wha gunldy foc i wsaird of Junko R 4 Feil 1 Wi SgTin 1 par e o0 e 1 st of 1hadr poat-
graduanen or in s melxted sutipect and are wiao sigitle for Asslmtont Profsssns The unsverstion satiiutons (TTa esd ofer natlons’

CIPAnIations may seiect the JRF asmrcoes for ful ome e hwork © Wi e procedars prescribed by tham
b Ec iy W (EWHE), Scr e Caste({ST)/ jed Tnbe!S7)/Fersons waen Disabiity{PaD)/ Thed gender (Other
Hacwwand Classes -Non creamy lapes [UBC-NCL) as per the zentral st of Othes B d Classes bie oo

Commszon lor Sackware Casses (NCAU), Governmaent of India webeoe wwwnchic ric o, cand date will be gven
corUessiong o may be decided by the UGC

7. Canibicdaten gqualifyng for the award of Junior Bessarch feliowship wil be elgibie to receve felloassp of UGS
stherreet. wutgect 10 ther fecing placement (n atversitins/ T/ nstiutions. Ths vafidity peciod of the offer s heee
date of iscue of JAF Award Letter. Moevewer, (n the caze of the d who have already oned M Pl 7 PnU, the
commencenent of fefloveshiy shal be Srom the dae of declaration of NET resull o7 date of ther jJong, whcheyer m ater

2. Jyoti Rajput



-

Application |, 30510345873|Roll Number lMP08000161
Candidate’s
candidate’s| ;yoti RAJPUT
Mother's
Nomer®  ISHAKUN RAJPUT
Father's
haer®  ISANT RAM RAJPUT
. |OBC-NCL Person with
(Category - ool List) [omuny pwo*: 1*%
‘Gender . Female Date Of Birth  16/07/1998
Subject  |HOME SCIENCE
No Of
ﬁ‘::’""‘tw 13409 674
Subject
Applied For| \oc 3 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR k-
ISETCASIEFT 1L 3A2I05880C D0ALASEY
[PAPER IMAXIMUM MARKS  MARKS OBTAINED
Paper-1 - 100 6
Paper2 . 200 60
Total - 300 106
w Obtained In One Hundred Six Only
QUALIFIED FOR JRF & ASSISTANT
gl |PROFESSOR
 Vi-Visually impaired, Hi- Hearing Impaired, LM-Locomotor Disabiity, OD-Other
Disabiity

eguee

Director (Exams)-NTA

Subject wise/ wise cut-off for Assistant Professoronly
Research Fellowship (JRF)& AssistantProfessor Both are avallable on website.

1. This slectionically generated Scare Cand is the offcial result declwed by NTA snd does not

any signature

and Junior

2 Candidate’'s particulars includng Category and Person with Disability (PwD) have been

NGicated 23 Mmenioned by the candidate m the anline Application Form

3. Subgect-wise Cut-04f is baced on the Percontage of Marks Obtained
4. Thase qualhed for Assstant Professoc will not be considered for award of JRF. Candidates
who guakly the Test for eligibiitty for Assistant Professor will be governed by the rules and

of A

s for rec

e

Foverrunents, 3¢ the case may be
5. The caondidates who qualfy for the awsrd of Junior Research Fellowstup are eligibie 1o pursue

rosearc

h in the subject of Their POST-QracuaTion of
. Th

of the concemed univeruties/ colleges/State

In & rolated subject and are alno ehgiile for

T



3. Aditi Thakur

R
i wan
( wrersee R Rrem, Ran sharera, siee ST & T O RO HTS )
(An under the of Higher Education, Ministry of Education, Government of India)
UGC - NET December 2023 Result
Roll Number MPO8004830 | Appiication Number | 230520041771
Candidate’s Name: ADITI THAKUR
Mother's Name: ANITA THAKUR
Father's Name: MANISH THAXUR
Category: SCHEDULED CASTE | Person with Disability (PwD)*: | No
Gender: Female Date of Birth: 16121998
Subject: Home Science (012)
No of Candidates in this
21241 16419
Applied For: JRF(Jumiorn & Ansistant e
Paper Maximum Marks Marks Obtained
Paper - 1: 100 56
Paper -2 200 104
Totak 300 160
Totsl Marks Obtained in Words: One Hundred Sixty Only
Result: QUALIFIED FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ONLY
Vi-Visually Impaired, Hi- Hearing Impaired, LM-Locomotor Disatity, OD-Other Disabity
Date 18.01:2024
Ditector (Exarms), NTA
Subject wise/Category wise cut-off for only and (JRF)8 Both are
‘svailabie on website.
Now,

1. Thin electronically generated Score Card is the official result declared by NTA and does not require any signature.
2. Canddate’s particulars inchuding Category and Person with Disability (PwD) have been indicated as mentioned by the candidate in the

ontine Application Farm

3. Subject-wise Cut-Off is based o the Percentage of Mirks Obtained.

& Those qualified for Assistant Wit not be for the JRF wha qualify the Test for eligaility for Assistant
Protessar will be gor y the res and for of Assistant Protessor of the concerned

as the casa may be

z ' NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
 Corti v [ coetienre in dsnesnmont |
E-Certificate No.
23D/22877

<t GRANTS g

s\ S “,
H =

PRI
NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref No: 230520941771 Roll No. MP08004830

Certified thet ADITI THAKUR Son Dougheer of MANISH THAKUR ond ANITA THAKUR f

has qualified the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Proft held on 13.12.2023 for

December 2023 in the subject HOME SCIENCE

As per inf fon provided by the didate, he/she hod completed /appeared or was pursuing his‘her
Maonter's degree or equivalent examination in the related subject ot the time of applying for UGC-NET

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of decloration of UGC-NET result. ie. 18-01:2024
or the date of completion of Master's degeve or equival tion with required percentage of marks
within two years from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. (. by 17012026 . whichever in later

This (s an electronic eertificate only, itn cuthenticity and category in which the candidate had appeared
should be verified from National Testing Agency (NTA) by the institution/uppointing authority. This
electronic certificate can also be verified by seonning the GR Code.

The validity af this eloctronie cenificuse is forever.

/)

e
Rajesh Kumar, IRS
Director{Exam) NTA

Note: NTA has ssued T electrone cortihcato on the Bass of e Infonmation provides by the candidste in hia/her anline Acplication as
e mppantng shorty should senfy the origral records certficates of the candidstes witle ] Y for up s NTA
will not be Rtk for any talne IOEmation provided by e candilate The NTA s orly respanmbie 10 this resull which can be venfied tom
the repoaiiory avaiabie Hom the website of NTA (ugonetrtancin) The candidaee munt S8l the mrvmum gigdaity condecns as lsd
Bown in B notification for UGC-NET

Date of lssuer 26022024

2281758F-70FA-58D4-6B06-EDBDCDIC54FE




Session 2022-23
1. Asra Fatima Kareemi

NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY @
D
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TOV P, JUE TN TRk OV rusamies FANe. Posw Oy, Dy 110000 (Wil Pres (071 0RIZ 77O, ST T-SITINO00
Jolot CSIR-UGC Test
JRFAWARD LETTER
Dot 19042052
NTA et Mo ZUAIBIITYS
ASHA PATIMAN KARERAS
S Dnghons of STEAMIM BANG
sl GULAM HATDER

Sebyert CHEMICAL SCHENCES

Povar Camdidhatv .
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2. Mithleshwari




3. Jyoti Bagwan

I gften wordt
\" National Testing Agency
| Excellence in Assessment |

P\

" tene e

(e fRvem R, fEven danem, WRE SeR & a8 U Qg 9H)
(An Autonomous Organization under the Department of Higher Education, Ministry of Education, Government of India)

UGC - NET June 2024 Scorecard

(%\ fRroafyara el Jral
"\ ;" University Grants Commission

Quality high

er education for all

Roll Number: 3004000690 Application Number: 240510360445
Candidate's Name: JYOTI BAGWAN
Mother's Name: DEEPA BAGWAN
Father's Name: ASHOK KUMAR BAGWAN
Category: OBC-(NCL) Person with Disability (PwD)*: NO
Gender: FEMALE Date of Birth: 28-05-2000
Subject: HOME SCIENCE
Yo of Candidates 1o s Registered: 25779 Appeared: 16494 ‘
Subject g ’ P
Applied on the basis of: MASTERS DEGREE

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, JRF(JUNIOR RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP), PH.D. ,",,-)“;f"-
Applied for:

ONLY

4CD937C3BC20D87170ADD95944FB7746

Paper Maximum Marks Marks Obtained ** Percentile Scored
Paper 1 + Paper 2: 300 178.0000000 93.7492421

Total Marks Obtained in Words:

ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT ONLY

Total Percentile Scored in Words:

NINETY THREE POINT SEVEN FOUR NINE TWO FOUR TWO ONE ONLY

Result:

QUALIFIED FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & ADMISSION TO Ph.D.

'*' Vi-Visually Impaired, HI- Hearing Impaired, LM-Locomotor Disability, OD-Other Disability
"*¥ Marks have been normalized in case of exam held in multi-shifts

Dated: 17.10.2024

Subject-wise/Category-wise cut-offs are available on the website of NTA

Director (Exams), NTA




Session 2021-22
1. Madhu Tekam

"' NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY %

| Loveifonce oo Aasrizmens | M,

.o T TS e der) e lus Syed
wmh.?bﬁbm’::l;* mw m uzb:

Firet Floor. NSIC-MOBP Buiding, Okhia industrial Estate. New Oeti. Defts 110020 (109ia), Fhone. D11 68227700, 01140750000
JRF AWARD LETTER

NTA Rel No- 210820232211
MADIIUTERAM
SonDusgiicr of MAYAVATI TEKAM

nd RAMDEFN TEKAM
Sulgect: Home Scienee

MADHU TEKAM
Gaom 202y

{lcar ¢ andidate,

1 am plescsed to inform vou thar You have qualified for Janior Rexoarch Fellowship (JRFY and cligabiies for Asséstans Professor in
the Navianat Eligibility Test (UGC-NET) canducted  for Devember 2020 and Juze 2021 (imerged sexcion). The temure of fellowship ix
Sive yearx and it commencer from the dote of declaration of NET resuly, [e. 19-02-20272 fon) from the date of admission wwher
MPhLARD, (or) from the date of fointng MPAILPRD. programime, whichever it later, The vummary of finamctal assistince
afered under the 2cheme (s mentioned ot Amnexure I availahle an wiwuge.ac lineijrf

The Awardee s required fo get admission and regivinanon for regulor ond full time MPMUPRD. cowse in o
Lniversity rstintion College recognisad by UGC m the frst avarloble opposumin: hut mer fater than theee yeors from the date of
dovwe of this wward letter, l.-'uiwni&ﬂnﬂludm&hﬂqrnm«“mmﬁrmrddl"'won this letier, tn accdndance
with the procedure available on wi WAFEAC e,

1t may be noted that the fellowship amennt shall be disbursed through Conaru Bunk to hank aecount of the Awardee tany bank)
u"lcd:'u- UG has u’.’u!vj\‘-! w daodicural webs Wu’m’ (Jmp:://uMsh}- mwmbwrkfn) "‘;u gy Juds of i wwindoe. The
Universities/Colleges/Instindions will Tink the dute of the mwandee with the master data on the UGC weh portal with unigue

vpiste dhe information in the master diy (regardding monthly payment confirmarion, HRA, ip-gradetion, retignation v} of the
beneficiaries an monthly basix. Based on the data updated on UGE weh portal by the cancerned Universities Colleyesdnstinutions,
the  payowent of the fellowship wil be made o the beneficiaries  (Detailed  process  awilable o
AP ge ac infuge_motices.aspa =2 ] 51
It may also be noted that UGC has proposed (o link "AADHAAR" with hank account of tudents 5o that thore can be direct cagh
fransfer and effectove dichursal of fellowship mio bank account of the student. n this regand, Secretary, UGC has already requesiesd
the umiversities tn help stiadents in Andhacr crrolment vide D.0. No. F 14-34201 1 (CPP-17) dared 11,07.2013.
7t may pleave b noted thut the mwand is lable ta Be cuncelled by Impiementing/dwarding agency and 1t will alto aliraet legal achion
agamss the dwardee in the following caser
L. I the awardee is foind io be ineligible tw recetve the award at oy point due s the entlre daration of fellowship,

il Misevinduct of Aiwardee,

1. Unsainfactory progress of research work.

V. Failure In any cxamination refated o M Phil whD.

V. In case any vther follawship iv drawn foon other soures(s),

Vi. Concealment of Saety, %
The e-Certifteare of eligibility for Assistant Professor hay been uploaded on it Hecestiicate ata ac in The elaghility of the
vandidate it 1o be enaurad by the institultan sppointing authaeisy. The category b which the sandidate hod appezrod muy be wertfiad
from NTA.
This vlectromic JRE award letter can alsy be serified by scamning the UR Code.
With best wishes,

N A7 A

(Dr Sadhans Parashar)
Senior Director

wny fez infurmation providd by e candidur Thy NTA G aly responsibi for thw el whizh <am be verified from the repocery qualledde in the welnise of NTA
(Rys st nta nic in) Thevandudan: myzie A5G the cigibllity cmd 21 Lald i i e moificatinn fiw DGCWNTT.




NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

E-certificate No: 20021524335
Grants ¢
'\d T o %
‘6 4 X "
AP T .
S i g 3

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref Ne: 210520232211 Roll No: MPOR004617

Cortifeed tiut  MADHU TEKAM

AMADILU TEKAM
OS-Ur-T020

Sn/Langliter nf MAYAVATI TEKAM
mﬂ/ RAMDEEN TEKAM froen rﬂm/l/u‘t/

e UGCNET for citgiditity fur Assistant P rogessar fi swol an 27122021
for Docember 2020 qad Dane 2021 (merged sessian) in the subjert

Home Science

A pver dnfovimation paiidod Gy the cnndidate . Bessie Badd compictodsappen i e ivas ieessting
liisiher Wlaston's dogroe iy nvm‘wgl/:w/ axaaiplion in e wlntved soleet al the time wf apslying
far UGCNET

Ve sintw wf olrgriclity for cAssextnnt Paugensar ix tie date of deviaration of UGCNET 1exudr,
s 1940222022 . ar Uy dute of comgpletion wf Wesivr's degie s egoivadent
exvisioserfione dll vexgani sed g sevadege g seshis sidlivne lior yovess Leovene Hhee dater vod ddov-lonsationn ol

UGCNLET wosadt, d.o. fy 18022024 iditefieser (s (aley.

Ctis is @ oloctianee costificnte mn‘g s st Bynitresley wid -ulrwnu/" nediiclt W cavdidate fad
p rwd  attwrdd  fe weriferd Freome 'Hetiwnnt 7.~.m;, . A’y.—m"q (NTVY n'r/ W
nstitoliearappinding mrm'mily Thiis edovtronts eortifiente can also fe mw"/'l'c-of n'!, xewnning e

GX Code

Thie lw/n/l?l/ n_/llc'm wlectrinie vertifionte 15 forewer J 'M

Dt of i 12-03-2022 seitior Director, NTA

PNt0  ITA ha sleed TR @CIrOrie CONNEINE o the Bas s OF fartnation pros Sod Dy e Canditiaty in hwher sndnn Appheaten
Form The Appanting authanty ehoutd vorly the criged recariny tortfcates of (he canddete wiie Lonpcenng Pemyher for
APPCaAMEnt, 33 the NTA nol not Do hadly 1or 2y false = Ormgtion grovidid by thg cenodate, The KTA is oy responsdile
for IR0 BT atich CAn Dd WIS Trom TR0 reRenAhTy 343 1E0 1 the ArDste of NTA (UQCHSLATE.AICIN). The cansidate
must AR the mismum ehadility conditors Bt 180 dous o the matification fee UGCNET




2. Shimoni Patel
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3. Pooja Yadav

/é“) Mgafyam s x
hA 7 unlunuycnmsc«nrd?

Suality Nigher sducation

WEEHR & T8 U W@ d0sd ) o
{An Autoncrnous Or ganization under the | Prin [
Depariment of Higher Education, Ministry

of Education, Government of India)
UGC - NET December 2023 Result

Fol i
2 mocaooa717 | “PPOON | e ai7e7363
MNurnber: MNumber:
Candi
AT | 000 JA SADAY

Marre
Mother's

MEENAKSHI SADAY
Parre.
Fatber's

FUSHPENDRA SINGH SADAV
Narre:

CRC-NCL | Person wih
Caiegory: | ASSER Disabilty Mo

CENTRAL | (PwD)*:

10-
Gender: Fermae Date of wirih: 04-
2000
Subjecs. Horve Seience (012)
Mo of
Candidates
] Regsiered. | 21741 | Appesred: | 16419
i this
Subject
JRF Juriar
Applied | Pesenrch =
Fer: Felowship) & a
Assistans Professor
Paper Maximum Marks | Marks Cbisined
Peper - 1. 166 &0
Poper - 2 200 120
Totsk: 300 160
Totsl Marks
Cbtaired in Gne Hundred Eighty Cnly
e ds
Pesul QUALIFIED FOR ASSISTANT
: PROFESSOR OhLY




4. Sakshi Vishwakarma

g & 4 NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
TS
E-Certificate No. =

23D/22880
¥ GRANTS Coy,

s
X}

)

z

- TS !xy-vrm
NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref. Nu: 230520064631 flull Nu. MP0O8004906
Cornifiod thar SAKSHI VISHWAKARMA Son Donghror nf RAJENDRA VISHWAKARMA
and ROMNI VISHWAKARMA has qualified the UGU NET for eligibility for Asaistant
Profoenor hold on 13.12.2023 for Docomber 2023 in the nubjoct HOME SCIENCE

As per Information provided by the candidate, he/she had completed /appeared or was pursuing
his/her Master’s degree or equivalent examination in the related subject at the time of applying for
UGC-NET.

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of UGC-NET result, ie. 18-01-
2024 , or the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with required percentage
of marks within two years from the date of declaratdon of UGC-NET result, ie. by 17-01-2026 ,
whichever is later.

This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the condidate had appeared
should be verified from National Testing Agency (NTA) by the institution/appointing authority, This
electronic certificare can also be verified by scanning the QR Code.
The validity of this electronic certificate s forever.
-
(&
Rajesh Kumar, IRS

Director(Exam), NTA

Note: NTA has lesued the electronie certificate on the basis of the information provided by the candidate in Ms/het anline Application
as the appointing authority stould werify the anging| records/certificates of the candidate while congidening himdwr for appontment,
a8 NTA will not be fisble far any lalse nformation provided by the candidasts The NTA is only responsitde for the resull which can be
vesified from the repository avaftable from the website of NTA (ugenel.nta, 2e.in). The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligidiity
conditions as laid down in thenotfication for UGC-NET.

Date of issues 26-02-2024

12441EBF-3D0F-45D0-2C3B-39D613363D06
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Anamika Singh

o kL UGC-NET RESULT December 2020 & June 2021
Wall Wurmber | UNOII3II4 Agplication Number - 210510242629
Candidatn’s Noms : ARAMORA SINGH
Maother's Mame | SATYA MaLa DEVE

* 2 MDA momouunmmnsnr

Categery Ews Persom with Oisability{PwD) " | =
Suliject | Mome Soence
No of Candidates in this Subject Registered 6T Apoearnd - man
w Tar : IR & ASSISTANT m -
Paper Maximem Macks Marks Obtained
Pager-1 1 5
Papar-2 09 119
Tetwd = 300 124
Total Marks Ottaieed i Words Qre vgedred Soaty Far Only
Result - QUALITIED POR ASSISTANT PROPESSOR ORLY

WAy | msared. 0 Heering Drepered. L V- Lieereier Daabdty, 00O Dnabdity

Deted : 19922022 \A’Nbr

Sarwer Durecter, NTA UG NET
Summer woe Caagory wise oxtof bor Spmatas: Probumer ool end Duoor Rasmer Pelewaig |

& Ssestare drobwnses Bony e sveene o0 vents

:mmmmmnmv‘w dutwwd by NTA wvd dous vt rwcure ey Wt

2. Candhece 3 paicaters aciuling Catagecy 302 Paraan i DUl [Fud] fies Seee ASCI0N 3 Yertanad by e CSSee o the snae Apgicue Fom

3. Sabumct wive CatOF x haved o oy Purtas of Mg Gonpmed

4. Those guaiet B Ansuyon Pooleisse o not mauor-—adx:m.munm\-hm.bww'-lumnnw—wtxmdh—mmcm
s

.

- A -y
The sices of s of S Aﬂmmﬁmmxmn—wm“nm ke wie cam Caragony vere dlocarar of BFc v woh,

oansetan o b8 e .
T Rinsrrnsaly Washer Seiten (ING] Vihedie Knm-uvvnm-onm-.-wvm m—-oca-- M ey e (GRCAEL L ww per P amtrw (40 of Sihe Bathiantd Cimies intiutie o4
Natonsl Commamion *or Sacowd Ot (W20, Govervrert of Dadle wadete wsw chcricin. canddats wit u”mﬂma-m-wh e
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1. Pooja tiwari

Pooja Tiwari SET Qualified

Electromic Centificate No. : 3323

43
S
s

e INDORE (M.P)
STATE p_i.JGIBILITY TEST - 2022 FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR {1
= § i

2 -: Accredited by :-

=

Ui:iiw_rcrsity Grants Commission, New Delhi
-~ (Valid in the State of MADHYA PRADESH only)

| SETRef: No. SET220102009914
Roll No. 175786

| Certified that POOJA TIWARI

| Son/Daugliter of RAVI KANT TIWARI
and KIRAN TIWARI fias qualified the Madliya Pradesh State Eligibility Test for Assistant
Professor held in the month of August, 2023 in the Subject LIFE SCIENCES
As per the information provided by the candidate, he / she had COMPLETED fhis/her
Master’s degree or equivalent examination at the time of applying for SET. ‘
The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of the MPSET result, -
ie 24-11-2023, OR the date oj)t completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with -}
required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of MPSET result, |
i.e. by 23-11-2025 whichever is later. i
Thiis is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity and category in which the candidate -
had appeared should be verified from the MPPSC SET by the institution/appointing authority -
(employer). This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on 5

the electronic certificate.
Validity of this electronic certificate is forever.

i e

: CHAIRMAN i
MEMBER SECRETARY - STEERING COMMITTEE -~ |
MP - SET pate of Issue : 08-01-2024 MP - SET S

Note : MPPSC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in histher A lication Py rm‘
The appointing authority should verify the original recordsicertificates of the candidate while considering himvher foc appointment, asp pd:e Comml:slou i
(MPPSC.SET) is not responsible for the same. The candidate must, fulfill the 1 eligibility conditions for SET as Laid down in the notification for the said MPSET. |
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Vaishnavi Soni

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI
Central Teacher Eligibility Test (CTET) - DECEMBER 2022

Eligibility Certificate
This I to cetdy that
Name VAISHNAVI SONI
Roll No, 220219502190094
Category 08C
Mother's Name MANJU SONI
Father's/Musband's Name CHAKXRESH SONI
appoarod st Contral Toacher EligitiMy Test conducted by Central Board of S y Edh Dalty and per a8 under -
Paper-| (For Classes I-V) Pimary Stage Paper-dl (For Classes VI-VIl) Elementary Stage
Subject Maxmum Marky Subject Maxmum Marks
Marks Obtmned Marks Ottaned
Child Development and Pedagogy 30 Fe Child Development and Pedagogy 30 »n
Mathematics 30 2 Mathematics & Scence 0 a2
Environmental Studies 30 20 {Mashe :23 & Bolence :19)
Language-1 Hindi 30 F2 Language-1 Hind 30 b
Language-1l English 30 9 Language-il English 30 Fil
Totsl Marks 150 13 Total Marks 150 1
Rosult QUALIFIED Resut QUALIFIED
Exarmmnation held on Paper-l: 01-02-2023, Papecdl: 01-02-2023  Rosult declared on 03-03-2023
DELHI

DATE © 03-03-2023

Dugitally signed by f

Authonded Signatoty
erified Contral Board of Secondary Education
Date 13/04/2023 11:2258 IST

NOTE: ‘Marks obtained is applicable only for itment of hers in Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan and Directorate of Educaton, Govt. of NCT of
Delhi as per their notifioation giving 5% relaxation in case of candidatos covered under resenvaton policy.

*The cenificate shall abide by the of the fnad ion of the Hon'bie Supreme Court rendeted in the SLPs vide nos. 3222 of 2022, SLP
No. 3000 of 2022, SLP No. 20743 of 2021.*

INSTRUCTIONS

1. This certificate in generated by Digllockes (hitps //digiocker gov.in) ditecty from CBSE's Database

2.To verity this certificate, download DigiLocker Andrord appscaton lrom Google Play and scan the QR code on the certificate

3. This digitally signed document is legally vakd as per the IT Act, 2000 when sed electronically

4.Tho Validty Period of TET qualfying B for app unless otfied by the approp Government, would reman vakd
for (e, (refer Public Notice dated 21/06/2021 on CTET htips ictetmein ),

5. Quaditying the CTET would not confar a nght on any person for recrutment/appointment; it i only one of the eigitxity critena of appointment

6. Tho eligibility of the candidates has not been verfied by the Board. The particulars of the candidate and the subject offered by hmvher are as
por the declaration in the Applicaton Form of CTET. The Appointing Authority may vedly the same before appoiniment

7.0)The CTET shall apply 10 schools of the Central Governmaent (KVS, NVS, Central Thatan Schools, etc. ) and S s under the adm
control of UT's of Chandigarh, Dadra & Nagor Havell, Daman & Diu and Andaman & Nicobar Islands and NCT of Deind
{ICTET may also apply to the dod p Schools, who may the option of considering the CTET

{I)A State G can also dor the CTET i it decides not 10 conduct the State TET.




Shreeja Singh

0

http://cbseresults.nic.in

Fa e fEn a8

Central Board of Secondary Education Examination Results 2023

Brought to you by National Informatics Centre
CENTRAL TEACHER ELIGIBILITY TEST (CTET) AUGUST 2023

MARKS STATEMENT

Roll No 169012345

Name SHREEJA SINGH

Mother's Name PREETI SINGH

TARENDRA PRATAP SINGH
Father's/Husband's
Name BaGHEL

Category : GENERAL
Paper-1 (For Classes | 1o V) Primary Stage :
SUBJECT NAME MARKS OBTAINED
Child Development and Pedagogy 26 out of 30
Mathematics 20 out of 30
Environmental Studies 21 out of 30
Language | 24 out of 30
Language || 19 out of 30

Total 110 out of 150

33% See Note-1 Below)

Paper-Il (For Classes Vi to VIll) Elementary Stage : 7

SUBJECT NAME MARKS CBTAINED

Child Development and Pedagogy 24 out of 30
Math & Sci 21851:;01 of 60 (Mathematics - 13 Science
Language | 24 out of 30
Language || 16 out of 30
Total 092 out of 150
".. 33 _;A"‘f "'.." ] !:",.‘,\‘
Note :

1 Candidates securing 60% and above marks will be considered as CTET qualified. School
managements (Government, Local Bodies, Government aided and un-aided) may consider
giving concessions 10 persons belonging to SC/ST, OBC, differently abled persons etc., in
accordance with their extant reservation policy.

2 The particulars of the candidate is as per the declaration in the Application Form of CTET
August-2023. The concerned appointing Authority may verify the same.

Dethi
Dated : 25-09-2023 Director (CTET)

Disclaimer: Neither NIC nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in
the results being published on NET. The marksheets shall not be dispatched by the Board and
the same can be downioaded from the website only,




Session 2021-22

1. Namrata Patel
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104504
103020
101825
106655
105415
102431
107364
103551
103922
101789
109401
104300
109535
100777
104518
101391
103957
106177
101395
100215
103952
100875
101381
107714
102174
108036
107540
105544
104095
107052
100340
100331
105806
101679
109190
100622
105617

RISHABH AGRAWAL
ABHISHEK JAIN
RAMA KANT GUPTA
ADARSH TIWARI
AJAY SINGH BAGHEL
SHUBHAM CHAURASIA
SHRADDHA DIXIT
PRAVEEN MANDLOI
TARUN GOUD
LOKENDRA PATEL
AADARSH CHOUBEY
ROHIT ASATI
PUSHPENDRA HAJARI
ADITI JAIN

ROHIT MEWADA
BHUSHAN MOHOD
YASHPAL SWARNKAR
VIKAS KUMAR YADAV
SIMPLE PATEL
POOJA SHRIVASTAVA
PRATEEKSHA SAHU
DHIRENDRA

DEEPIKA PATEL
RAHUL DUBEY

DR RAKSHA SHARMA
ANJAL! UPADHYAY
GYAN SINGH

SIDDI KAURAV
NAMRATA JAIN
SHRADDHA KOURAYV
MADIHA

KHUSHBOO SAHU
SAKSHI KAURAV
NIDHI KATIYAR
NAMRATA PATEL
PRIYANKA KADAM
MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
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Civil Service Exam
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1. Piya Pathak

Priya Pathak
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2. Prashi Agrawal

S P |MPPSC 2020] Prashi Agrawal [l
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Number of students appeared in state/ national/ international level examinations
(eg: NET/SLET /Civil Services/State government examinations etc.) year wise
during last five years

NET Appeared

Session 2023-24

Roll No.-MP008004776

&= aediy uden velf
\‘ National Testing Agency ML
o = P17 on)
1 o T T '\_»1»"\‘./ et e

EEHT

( erer fven Rrsimr, fian swrer, WIRe WOETR 3 APE OF O WS
(An Autonomous Organization under the Department of Higher Education, Ministry of Education, Government of

' University Grants Commission
Q2aity hghar soecat on for ol

india)
UGC = NET December 2023 Result
Roll Number: MPOB00ATT6 I Application Number: l 230521126885
Candidate's Name: PRIYANKA SINGH
Mothers Name: ASHA SINGH
Fathar's Name: VINOD SINGH
Category: ey Parson with Disability (PwO)*: | No
CENTRAL
Gender. Female Date of Birth: 25061997 °°'
Subject: Home Science (012) :
1o atCindidstes ' e Registered: 21241 Appeared: 16419
Subjact
Applied For: JRE (Junior Research Fellowship) & Assistant Professor
Ppa Maxknum Morks Marks Obtained
Ppor - 1: 100 52
Ppar -2 200 124
Total: 300 176
Total Marks Obtained in Words: One Hundred Seventy Six Only
Result QUALIFIED FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ONLY
Vi-Visually Impaired, Hi- Hearing impaired, LM-Locomotoe Disability, 00-Other Disabiiny
Date: 18012024

Director (Exams). NTA

Subject wise/Category wise cut-of f for Assistant Professor only and Junlor Research Fellowship (JRF)& Asslstant Professor Both are

avalisble on website.

Notel

1. This electronically generated Score Card is the official result declared by NTA and does not require any signature.

2. Candidate’s particulars including Category and Person with Dizabiity (PwD) have been indicated as mentioned by the candidate in
the online Application Form

3. Subjoct-wise Cut-Off is based on the Percentage of Marks Obtained.

4. Those qualified for Assistant Professor will not be considered for the JRF. Candidates who qualify the Test for eligibility for
Assistant Professor will be governed by the nufes and regulations for recrultment of Aesistant Professor of the concemed
lversities/colleges/State gor nits, a8 the case may be.

5. The candidates who qualify for the award of Junior Resesrch Fellowship are efigible 10 p h in the subject of their post-

-

[+ or In a related subject and are also eligible for Ass! Prof The universities, institutions, iTs and other naticnal




Roll No.-MP08004830

s

(mhhhﬁﬁﬁtmwmm)
(An Autonomous Organization under the Department of Higher Education, Ministry of Education, Government of India)
UGC - NET December 2023 Result

Roll Number: Nurmber I 230520941771
Candidate’s Name: ADIT) THAKUR
Mother's Name: ANITA THAKUR
Father's Name: MANISH THAKUR
Category. SCHEDULED CASTE Person with Disability (PwD)*: No
Gender: Female Date of Birth: 16121998
Subject: Home Science (012)
Hag i Rogistered: 21241 Appeared: 16419
Subject
Applied For: JRF{Junior Research Fellowshin) & Assistant Professor Ea
Paper Maximum Marks Marks Obtained
Paper~1: 100 56
Paper -2 200 o
Totak: 300 160
Total Marks Obtained in Words: One Hundred Sixty Only
Result: QUALIFIED FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ONLY
V1-Visually Impaired, Hi- Hearing Impaired, LM-Locomator Disabity. 00-Othes Disabeity
Date: 18:01:2024
Ditector (Exams), NTA
Subject wise/Category wise cut-off for only and Junior (JRF)a Both are
avallabie on website.
Nowy
1. This electronically genesated Score Card is the official result declared by NTA and does not require any signature.
2. Candidate’s particulars including Category and Pergson with Disability (PwD) have been s by the inthe

ondne Application Form
3 Subject-wise Cut-Off is based ot the Percentage of Marks Obtained.
& Those qualified for Assistant Professor will not be for the JRF C.
Protessor will be governed by the niées and reg: for of
i S as the case may be

who qualify the Test for eligiility for Assistant
Professor of the concermed

Roll No.-230510345823

e L2

APPIICation 30510345873|Roll Number . MP0B000161
Candidate’s
Name : JYOTI RAJPUT
Mother's
et jSHAKUN RAJPUT
Father's |
Name : ESANT RAM RAJPUT
loBC- NCL Person with
Category - | Central List) |Disability PwD* : | ¥®3
\Gender . [Female _|DateOf Birth  |16/07/1998
Subject . |HOME SCIENCE
i the Registered 13409 Appeared 9674 ® @
subject | |
Applied F"'j‘mr & ASSISTANT PROFESSOR P -
L ISETCASIERTI41 JATAOBBELC IOAATIEY
PAPER MAXIMUM MARKS  MARKS OBTAINED
Paper-1 : 100 46
‘Paper-2 200 |60
Total 300 106
Total Marks Obtained in
Words One Hundred Six Only
Result QUALIFIED FOR JRF & ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
* VI-Visually impaired, Hi- Hearing Impaired, LM-Locomotor Disabiity, OD-Other
Disability
Dated: 24-07-2023 @
Director (Exams)-NTA
Subject wise/Cats wise cut-off for Assistant Prof| and Junior

essoronly
Research Fellowship (JRF)& AssistantProfessor Both are avallable on website.

1 Thia slactinnicallv nenerated Srars Card i the affeial recdt decloed by NTA snd doss net
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JRF AWARD LETTER

WA Kt Mo ZUAIRINET
ANEA FATIMAN KAREEND
S Dirmgions of STEAMIM BANG

el GULAM A TDE R
Sebyet CHEMICAL SCHENCES

LR
1 om plevtiod so ifrm sane 1t vont Rervr guelifiend for Junior Research Felbneship (ARF G amd eligtNOny A Arsistony Proflerser in
Lune M2 Jokr CSIR-DGE TEST. The sowure of felowalap 4 five vosrs and it comomencey from the dasv of declarasion of NET
resml, e, AMSDORE (i) fovwm e ot of suboviviion ey MPRLPRI. (00 fivmm the shate of fisinbng NCPBLPRTD povgrimens,
whicherer s banee. The sumiry of Snamcsd aniisvmce affvred wnder ihy schome (s sestbonnd of Anmerwre | svailabdy ow
s gy s e negpf along with uluy Ansstares,
The Awandee i roguirad w0 per bl and  regivvaior for pepular sond A Sime AMLIWLPRD, comrse 0 0
Fwiverniry funtmtion Codlvge tovmpmicnd by 10 w0 e firae anscladle sppomeniny bat st Mater than toree yoary from she date of
traswe of Mt aeund better. Dindrerty Snsttation Cadlrge & rrgartied ar prvcess for srmand of JRY busesd am dhir derter i snvondascs
with O ponn rdure srvmtloNle oo v gn o i ey
1Y ey B moted St the Sollon sy umeonnt aball B Babsrsod eomph Comers Dond 10 bosk iccoas of e Awaniee (s baed )
Arerady UGT Wl devedagad w dodionsnd wed poviad (e Bk comandhant o) or rgmaring date of v asandee. Tiv
Drversdvey Collegeadatiutions will Ded the dase of e awunfee wih the maeer et o e UGC welr portal with smipr
Mabor Chwckar Sy which hane alimady bevn provadad e thom abomg with the v onds. The Usivermmes Colle gee Dratiosnoms shall
apvhae the i i che iy dana (rvgparding iy Juranenr coefomarion. HRA, gy graabenion, reapsasim o | o e
Bonfiaries oo sty duin. Based oo i don spnianed on DGC wob poviad by the comoprmad Lindvwnonsey Colle e Taatinais,
e pvment of e felleebly Wl e omale o i beaficsriey (Dl peeoes  snileble W
My W agy o gy _sethoes sy Nid = 2155)
Iy e e B o har UG A popenindd 20 Bk “AAINEAAR" wirh Aamk dovonsss of dwlonts b it there rum v drect ok
trmafer amd sifievtive dabarsal of fellwerhip intr bl wcovmer of the stadees, v iy reganl Secevsery, DGE haad toguerted e
orbrerainhes 10 el drvadonts bn Adihnsr envolemns vide 100 N F-J001CPP) dased 1104 200 X
I mury plestse by noreid that M emand (1 Nadde 1 e camontind by beplersentiog Awavding agoocs and o will abss serect legul octam
apwirnsl e Aminifer i v blbraimg canes

W o arwaniior is fosand i e ebigifle e recriie M wwird ud ety prsnd dvring e eniinn danaiiom of felom sy

e Misvedet of Anendey,

W Uasaifar tory progeress of fesvureh word,

v Fuslurw i oy crombnamion rvbabod e MLPMEPADL,

¥, h e oy iy follnnabd 1a i from oty nsrcnts |,

Wi Comccalmend if i ts
The rCertsfieste of eligibaliny Jor Assistant Profiune hur bres wpbsaded on et ocrmificase satocin. The vivplhiliey of the

Ahite bem e vl Ay i e vl b aneTme urysenng matbuTr D crsors ender which i comlviey Anl appveeed
mury b verifind from NTA
Thin clevtromic JRF awind bewer con wlir be verifond by oy e OF Cosle
Wik hour wishes,

udurmhar

Sembor Direcioe, NTA
N ITA bt bosand e eiatinmss TRF it ot o e o of R e s bl & s |
e e s arida e el alab deving Mt e T sl o appremmn oo e NTA will ot ' Sl b

oy (ilor whmonmen provelid By the comiaten The NTA i oy soagummdiin b e st wi b (o b sorind fomm e spesemey avadabde i e mebiate of N1 A
Comnen o o 1 The condalinn mat Mil B s <hgiviny oo b ST o bt dewn o B el mtem S bt CSR-OGE Toe






Roll No. 3004000690

gdten vott

TG
\" National Testing Agency

Excellence in Assessment

ARy fagaferca Fojaol IRNA
W University Grants Commission
v Quality higher education for all

HQNe

(e fRven v, fren damera, YRT SR & T8 U @9 §54)
(An Autonomous Organization under the Department of Higher Education, Ministry of Education, Government of India)

UGC - NET June 2024 Scorecard

Roll Number: 3004000690 Application Number: 240510360445
Candidate's Name: JYOTI BAGWAN
Mother's Name: DEEPA BAGWAN
Father's Name; ASHOK KUMAR BAGWAN
Category: OBC-{NCL) Person with Disability (PwD)*: NO
Gender: FEMALE Date of Birth: 28-05-2000
Subject: HOME SCIENCE
o of Candisses I i Registered: 25779 Appeared: 16494 ‘
Subject
Applied on the basis of: MASTERS DEGREE '
Applied for: ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, JRF(JUNIOR RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP), PH.D. ,«f,q";f"-
ONLY
4CD937C3BC20D87170ADD95944FB7746
Paper Maximum Marks Marks Obtained ** Percentile Scored
Paper 1 + Paper 2: 300 178.0000000 937492421
Total Marks Obtained in Words: ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT ONLY
Total Percentile Scored in Words: NINETY THREE POINT SEVEN FOUR NINE TWO FOUR TWO ONE ONLY
Result: QUALIFIED FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & ADMISSION TO Ph.D.

"*' Vi-Visually Impaired, HI- Hearing Impaired, LM-Locomotor Disability, OD-Other Disability
"*¥ Marks have been normalized in case of exam held in multi-shifts

Dated: 17.10.2024

Director (Exams), NTA

Subject-wise/Category-wise cut-offs are available on the website of NTA
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Roll No.-MP08004617
\" NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
 Eovotonte bs Aseoiemens |
. mw::v:, FE, WE IR

(Aa Amzeamons snder the Depracsmest of Hagher
E uhh?-r“ Gavt. of 1adls)

Firet Floor, NSIC-MUSP Buiding, Okhia induginial Eslate New Deini, Dethi 110020 (t0ala), Phone: 01168227700 011.40759000

JRF AWARD LETTER
Thated 12832022
NTA Rel No: 210820232211 Rall No_ MPUSOS61T
MADIIU TERAM [ORS 2
SonDlsghier of MAVAVATI TEKAM 2
=nd RAMDFFN TEKAM
Sulgect: Home Scienee
AMADIU TEKAM
G020
{icar C andidate,

! am pleased o inform you that you have qualificd for Janior Rexoarch Feltywship (JRFY and cligibifity for Asststant Professor in
the Narianat Eligibility Text (UGC-NET) canducted  for Devember 2020 amd Juze 2021 (tmeryed vexcion). The temare of fellowship o
Sive yvarx and it commencer from the dote of declaration of NET resulr, [e. 19-02-2m27 fon) from the date of admission wwher
MPhil AR D). (or) from the date of rointng MPKilPRD. programme, whichever is later. The yummary of finametal assistince
atfered under the 2cheme (s mentioned ar An Tavallable an wwwuge.ae ninetief

The Awmidee Is required 1o get admission and regisiranton for reguler and full sime MPMUPRD, cowse in o
University Trstinution Colloe recognisal by UGC at the first available oppossumin but mat foter thee theee poars from the date of
dovue of this wward lotter l.'ﬁwniovhmnum.{wmrummmmﬁvmdd‘lﬂ}'woﬂ this letier, in accondaace
Witk the procedure available on wiww.sge.ac Inmegirf,

1t may be noted that the fellowship amaunt shall be disbursed through Congra Busk o hank Gecount of the Awardve fany bark)
u'AIu-h',-A UGC ks o’.‘uc’u}\'-! udadicunad wels yw-'au' (kupa.-/.’uhnlcnh'r cunarabank ) for gy dug of dos awandos. The
Universities/College/Instinetions will fink the dute of the bee with the data on the UGE web portal with unigue

npvlitte tie information in the master duy (regarding monthly payment confirmarion, HRA, p-gradetion, retignation sic.) of the
beneficiaries an manthly base. Based on the daia updnted on UGE weh partal by the cancerned Universities Colleyesdnssinitions,
the  pavowent of the Sellowship  will b made 1o the beneficiaries  (Detailed  process  available o
Blipaswiow uge ac infuge_motices.asp =2 ARH
Tt may also be noted that UGC has proposed 1o link “AADHAAR" with bank account of students so that there can be direct cach
m-nﬁrudﬂetawdw:dojkﬂmﬁ:pum Mtuw.«;mﬂm I this regand, Secretary, UGC has already requesieid
thet umiversities in help stidents in Andhagr crrolment vide D,0. No. F14-34201 1 (CPP-1T) dared 11,01.2013.
Tt may pleave b noted that the mwand is liable ta Be cancelled by Implementing/dwarding agewy and 1 will also altraet legai action
ayamst the dwardee in the following caser
L. i the awardee is found io be ineligible tw recenve the award at any point duriag the entire daration of fellowship,
il Misevinduect of Avwardey,
. Unsansfactory progress of research wark.
V. Faiture In any cxaminatfon refased o MPhit D,
V. In case any viher fellawship iv drasn foom other Soures(s),
Vi. Concealment of sacty, %
The e-Cernfieare of eligibility for Assistant Professor hay been uploaded on bty Hecestificate ata ac in. The elauhility of the
vandidate Ir to be onaurad by the institutian ppoining authardty, The calegors in which the sandidote hod sppexrod may be vertfiad

Sfrom NTt,
This electranic JRE award letter can also be serified by scamung the YR Code.
With best wishes,
\A/wmo(n.»
(Dr Sadhana Parashar)
Senior Director
Notm&hmdhdmw}unﬂkn-&ud b e by e sl huu-&:m&-hmm—.

miuww&«i‘hﬂmmﬁmmdumumcmd;mﬁmh fiot JEF awand or appeietsest, a5 3¢ NTA 5l ot be iabls i
wny 42 infurmation provided by e candidur The NTA b valy reponsibic for tw 1ewlt whith can be verifiod from the repocery qvaltidle in the witniss of NTA
(ysact nta.nicin). Thewandsdae: svam A6 the nunimus suiibllity comdascan 11 Lt leaw in the motfiction fiw DGCNTT.



Roll No.-MP08004717

o, T udan e weak) fsafaraa v
\‘ National Ti A YL

e AP brssoaps Froopudsoronge
— S — P
{ Feg=r favan v, e sarem, va

WYER & A U W@ras @0 )

(An Autoncrous Or ganization under the | Prink I
Cepariment of Higher Educaticn, Ministry
of Education, Government of India)
UGC - NET December 2023 Result

ol Applcati
2 MPOBO0ATTT O 230820787383
MNurnber. Mumrber:
Candl
ORS00 JA SADAY

Marre.
Mciher's

MEENAKSH] JADAY
Narre.
Fatber's

FPUSHTPENDRA SINGH SADAV
MNaree:

CRC-NCL | Person with
Caiegory. | ASSER Disabilty No

CENTRAL | (PwD)*,

10-
Gender. Fernae Date of wirih: na-
2000
Subjecs. Home Sewnce (012)
No of
Candidates
5 Pegsiered: | 24241 | Appesred: | 16419
i this
Subjers
JRF Juniar
Applied | Research
For: Felowship) 4 a
Assistans Professor

Paper Maxirmum Marks | Marks Chisined
Peper - 1 166 €0
Yoper - 7 200 120
Total 300 160
Total Marks
Obtaired in Gne Hundred Eighty Only
wior ds.
Rk QUALIFIED FOR ASSISTANT




Roll No.-MP08004905

Py

LY @ Pgafanss sgae als

— Qupiity Wghet education foc i

( e e Rso, fven dwrera, st s & g Qo wamas Wse )

(An Autonomous Organization under the Dep: of Higher Eds y of Ed of
India)
UGC ~ NET December 2023 Result

Roll Number: MPO8004505 l Application Number: 230520064631

Candidate’s Name: SAKSHI VISHWAKARMA

Mother's Name: ROHNI VISHWAKARMA

Father's Name: RAJENDRA VISHWAKARMA

Category: GENERAL Person with Disability (PwD)*: | No

Gender: Female Date of Birth: 07011995

Subject: Home Science (012)

ik o Registered: 21241 Appeared: 16419

Subject

Applied For: JRF(Junior Research Fellowship) & Assistant Professor

Paper Maximum Marks Marks Obtained

Paper - 1: 100 58

Paper - 2. 200 120

Totak: 300 178

Total Marks Obtained in Words: One Hundred Seventy Eight Only

Result: QUALIFIED FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ONLY
Vi-Visually Impaired, M- Hearing Impained, LM-L 00-Onhet
Dote: 18-01-2024

Director (Exams), NTA

Subject wise/Category wise cut-off for Assistant Professor only and Junior (JRF)& Professor Both are
available on website.
Note:
1. This electronically generated Score Card is the official resul declared by NTA and does not require any signature.
2 Candidate’s partculars including Category and Person with ty (PwD) as by th in

the caline Appication Form

3. Subject-wise Cut-Of |s based on the Pescentage of Marks Obtained.
4. Those qualified for Assistant Professor will not be considered for the JRF. Candidates who qualify the Teat for eligibilty for

Assstant Professor will be governed by the nules and foe of Professor of the
ges/Sate g as the case may be.
5. The candidates who qualfy for the award of Junior Felle we elgible research in the subject of their post-
graduation ot in a related subjpct and are also eligible for The 1ITs and other national
omganizations may select the JRF awardees for full time research work in with the e by them




SLET/SET Appeared
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Roll No.-175786



Pooja Tiwari SET Qualified

prS, INDORE (M.R)
STATE p_f_._JGIBILITY TEST - 2022 FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
"" -: Accredited by :-
University Grants Commission, New Delhi
-~ (Valid in the State of MADHYA PRADESH only)

AVATAVRENTYA

! SET Ref: No. SET220102009914
Roll No. 175786
I Certified that POOJA TIWARI
l Son/Daughter of RAVI KANT TIWARI
and KIRAN TIWARI fias qualified the Madlya Pradesh State Eligibility Test for Assistant
Professor held in the month of August, 2023 in the Subject LIFE SCIENCES
As per the information provided by the candidate, he / she had COMPLETED fis/her
Master's degree or equivalent examination at the time of applying for SET.
The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of the MPSET result, -
ie 24-11-2023, OR the date oj; completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with -
required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of MPSET result, |

i.e. by 23-11-2025 whichever is later.
Thiis is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity and category in which the candidate -

had appeared should be verified from the MPPSC SET by the institution/appointing authority -
(employer). This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on g

the electronic certificate.
Validity of this electronic certificate is forever.

2 CHAIRMAN - -

MEMBER SECRETARY : 08-01 STEERING COMM N

MP - SET pate of Issue : 08-01-2024 NP ST ITTEE |

“N te : MPPSC has issued the electronic rgnlﬂulc on the basis of infom:xalion provided by the candidate in his/h i a Porm. ‘

T:teappamdng authority should verify the original records/centificates of the candidate while considering himher for app Sher ::P;::a'l_lon Form, i
(MPTSCSETy s no responsible o the same. The candidate must. ull e i cligibilsy condins for SETaslakt down i th noiicaio for e sad

- R T o, iy
_'——«——-—-____'____;——-—'--——--»— hett o i Al M S S G TE

Civil Service Exam Appeared
Session 2022-23
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Roll N0.-220219502190094

<{§ CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI
) s Central Teacher Eligibility Test (CTET) - DECEMBER 2022

Eligibility Centificate
This it to certily that

Name VAISHNAVI SONI
Roll No. 220219502190094
Category 08C

Mother's Name MANJU SONI
Father'sMusband's Name CHAKRESH SONI

appoared at Contral Toachoer Eligibiky Test conducted by Central Board of Secondary Education, Delty and pedormed as under -

Paper-| (For Classes I-V) Pimary Stage Paper-il (For Classes VI-VIlT) Elementary Stage
Subject Maxmum Marks Sutject Maxmum Marks
Marks Obtmned Marks Ottaned
Child Development and Poedagogy 30 n Child Development and Pedagogy 0 P
Mathematics 30 2 Mathematics & Scence 0 a2
Environmental Studies 30 20 {Mathe :23 & Bolence :19)
Language-1 Hindi 30 2 Language-! Hind 30 21
Language-Il English 30 9 Language-il English 30 21
Totsl Marks 150 13 Total Marks 150 13
Rosult QUALIFIED Resut QUALIFIED
Examnation held on Paper-l: 01-02-2023, Paperdt: 01.02-2023  Resuit declared on 03-03-2023
DELHI

DATE : 03-03-2023

Digitally ikgned by f
Asthonded Signatoty
erified Contral Board of Secondary Education

Date 13/04/2023 11:22.58 IST

NOTE: ‘Marks obtained is applicable only for recnstment of teachars in Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan and DI of Et Govt of NCT of
Daltv ns por thoir notit: Qiving 5% in case of candidatos covered under reservaton

*The cenificate shall abide by the outcome of the inal decision of the Honbie Supreme Court rendeted in the SLPs vide nos. 3222 of 2022, SLP
No, 3000 of 2022, SLP No. 20743 of 2021.*

INSTRUCTIONS

1. This cortificate s genermted by Diglocker (hitps //diglocker gov.in) ditecty from CBSE's Database

2.To verily this certificate, download DigilLocker Andrord appicaton from Google Play and scan the QR code on the certificate

3, Thas digitally signed document is legally vakd as per the IT Act, 2000 when \med electronically

4. The Validty Poriod of TET qualifying certicate for appointment, unless otherwise notfied by the appropnate G ", would vakd
for (e, (reter Public Notice dated 21/06/2021 iable on CTET website hitps //ctet we.in )

5. Quaditying the CTET would not confar a nght on any person for recrutment/appointment; it i only one of the sigityiity critena of appointment

6. The eligitiity of the candidates has not been verfied by the Board. The particulars of the candidate and the subject offored by himvher are as

por the declaration in the Applicaton Form of CTET. The Appoining Authority may verily the same before appoiniment

7.0)The CTET shall apply 1o schools of the Central Governmant (KVS, NVS, Central Thatan Schools, etc.) ind Schools under the administtatve
control of UT's of Chandigarh, Dadra & Nagar Havell, Daman & D and And & Nicobar lslands and NCT of Deihi

(NCTET may also apply to the ded p Schools, who may the option of conasidering the CTET

(IW)A State G can also dor the CTET i it decides not to conduct the State TET.
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Roll No.-3004050093

Roll No.-3004150347
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Roll No. 6007031390

ITT T

HH arﬁ

T IATATIT
g2 &3)

STATUS / DOWNLOAD ADM ( TABLE (EXECUTIVE) MALE AND FEMALE IN DELHI POLICE
EXAMINATION 3( i) TO BE HELD FROM 1411 37C
:u Name SHWETA KACHHI
Father's Name PRADEEP KUMAR HALDKAR
UMarya pEIYa panagar
Address Jasaipur
Madhya Pradesh-433220
Registration No. 50002155677
Roll No 6007031390
Date Of Exam 30112023
- Shift ! 09:00 AM 1o 10:30 AM (1)
City Of Exam JABALPUR
Form Status Form Accepted
fule ; Dear SHWETA KACHHI,
Your exam will be held on 30/11/2023, You can download & print your admit card from 26/11/2023.
Ty Then & R w@w oo g § | 97 Faw wvdy oher arfia, ol waw 3k ohar & sy &
IFwe & RAvE)
( Check for another candidate )
les

Roll N0.900323685449




Roll No.-9003231560573

£S5

EMPLOYEES SELECTION BOARD . BHOPAL

"Chegan Bhowen™, Main Raod Ne. I. Chinsr Rark (Eest). Bhopal - 46200
0755-2578801-02 Toll Free Ne. : 18002337899

Eavail compluiut] dot Jesb{ o1 lmp] do | gue] dt Jin

9003231560573

gfera smeeras wielf odten - 2023
Police Constable Recruitment Test - 2023
WAW-TH (WTT-1) Test Admit Card (PART-1)

Poplication No.

9003231560573

el T AT Nawme of Condidate

RISHU DWIVEDI

ﬁ'mmﬂ &1 15 F/H Nowe

JAVENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDY

FATATA Date of Birth 04/02/2003 ] T Gender ] Tomale
bt/ &0 Category/Class UR/NIL
KT @ TEaT O Pormasest Bady Mark MOLE ON FACE

KRIZ 1T TET- T8 0T ST Phete licatification & No

AADHAAR CARD XXXXXXXXO0S30

{TAC Cade

R9G422207

Risha

Test Paper - Non-Technical

Examination Date 17/08/2023

Trwmination Tiwe 12-30 PH s 02:30 PH

Reporting Tase: I:00 AM Last entry i the craminetion cestre : 1215 M

| JABALPUR

QO R Test Centre - (LNCT)Lahshani Norsin College of Techaslogy Jabelpur Wing-A -~ Newr Bheds Ghat Chowk. Nutionsl Nighuuy 12. Jobolpur-482053 Madbys Pradesh

AVE -1, R Wt o e S W A §q AW STHor ] Qe AT W 2 %aw G GHe S ) o Sire Y g

2 sy gy smatfova adanot F e
grafifn wrada wun graaté A @ o o
3. often wat OIFA & gff IOiRE wTe wen e )
4. yuftgar quftve svd F Ry g ang &
(qufie wrd smfd wrd ). o weRe

8. mdgas sraen smure ek wntes seveltes o ft afen g sufeda gl |
6. qften wat o o - w9k o wde afifs gl ofend! gore o dee apaes o W B 9t o) da e often sw A gl afifa g ofen 8 s wedt
A - wrd @ ated @ wEay awe, ot gra d agd o e AefRe  and & & e A opd o o dee. gu F opd ol e ol odd ) ae adt

Ao v gergeae, Rt o) e & dvegetee. e, dord. wherder e ol ar o i gRfERE aaeeer soft ofife &

Police Constable Recruitment Test - 2023

Test Admit Card (PARTH) (% be hamied swar to Invigilater dering cxaminstion)
(RIEY g . N a Frane o geafal aften & Qe R one &) Tet per - Now- Teckaied

——-cut here---

aEaT O @ wfvard g ge sy aper oF & &9 s garar sges ox. daard srur s
wafirs o s @1 e wrge apery o & srvre d ofterdt &) ofien F wflfi 0 @ R B srgm

e agR, wd & e &z av s @ o sl ennfiis g ey ) sfiear o ol @ wefa gerde
afe @z O . gufefa ors o fgss dg sfaftes oo aren s &

owr www handwriting o preseses of Invigilater) -

SIS @ FARITA T hamed hnpresmion
T hawd b = I ’s
sifereméa smee an & wra s
oveY & ot wefy gl Rrand oo v e of Conttare -~ RISHU DWIVEDI
wanfm ol
Alhix wlf sttested phetegraph as
upleaded with ': saline applicotin r /7 Name i~ JAVENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDS
-
b T
Synoture of Condidole House or Bien 04/02/2003 Teaale
Latagery/Clase R/ WL

1/ Why yeu wish be appesr i this Laam? l-t-d—t;-&.
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Roll No.- 109190

17 e s den dar

-— (R ——
gz fawer mfss (qen arr — 87 ufder)
serefire son. e sRa fempre Tabr
e 9% @ wen 20 2 23 17 9
ol R e @ fay sedie ve 7 1 8 6 3
o Ay 4P 8 fa sl 2 0 2 3 1
&R w4 % sfwaie Rt & fry st o '
o v A | yRewi fetred @ By swida 0T 1
R ot 4 A g R @ fay awia T 2
FA o1 A / wp-fRmrret @ Ay soddn w 1
e 3jdl
W, ATHHE AW fer Seat oot
1 104804 RISHABH AGRAWAL M FWS EWS
2 103020  ABHISHEK JAIN M UNR UNR
3 101825 RAMA KANT GUPTA M EWS EWS
4 106655 ADARSH TIWARI M EWS EWS
5 105415 AJAY SINGH BAGHEL M UNR UNR
6 102431 SHUBHAM CHAURASIA M OBC 08C
7 107364 SHRADDHA DIXIT ¥ UNRF UNR
s 103551  PRAVEEN MANDLOI M UNR 0BC
9 103922 TARUN GOUD M osc OBC
10 101789 LOKENDRA PATEL M 0BC 0BC
1" 109401 AADARSH CHOUBEY M UNR UNR
12 104300 ROHIT ASATI M UNR EWS
13 109535 PUSHPENDRA HAJARI M EWS EWS
14 100777 ADITI JAIN F EWSF EWS
15 104518 ROHIT MEWADA M UNR 0BC
16 101391  BHUSHAN MOHOD M OBC 0BC
17 103957 YASHPAL SWARNKAR M UNR 08C
18 106177 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV M UNR UNR
19 101395 SIMPLE PATEL F UNRF oBC
20 100215  POOJA SHRIVASTAVA ¥ EWSF EWS
21 103952 PRATEEKSHA SAHU I3 OBCF 08C
» 103875 DHIRENDRA M OBC OBC
23 1101381 DEEPIKA PATEL ¥ OBCF OBC
2 107714 RAHUL DUBEY M EWS EWS
25 102174 DR RAKSHA SHARMA ¥ UNRF EWS
26 108036  ANJALI UPADHYAY F EWSF EWS
27 107540 GYAN SINGH M UNR oBC
2 105544 SIDDI KAURAV i UNRF OBC
29 104095 NAMRATA JAIN F UNRF EWS
30 107052 SHRADDHA KOURAV I3 UNRF OBC
3 100340 MADIHA P UNRF EWS
32 100331 KHUSHBOO SAHU F OBCF OBC
33 105806 SAKSHI KAURAV F OBCF 0BC
34 101679 NIDHI KATIYAR F OBCF OBC
s 109190 NAMRATA PATEL F OBCF OBC
36 100622 PRIYANKA KADAM F UNRHO aftararfien UNR
37 105617  MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY M sC 4 sC
Troq T GeRT —
= = g, v V [p~ Paae 20
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